
   
    ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME – TABLE - 2023-24 
      CLASS (I TO VIII, IX & XI) 

  
 
DATE/DAY IX XI 
17-2-2024, Saturday ENGLISH ENGLISH 
20-2-2024, Tuesday HINDI IP 
23-2-2024,Friday SCIENCE PHYSICS/ECO 
28-2-2024, Wednesday SS BIO/MATHS/ACCOUNTANCY 
5-3-2024, Tuesday MATHS CHEMISTRY/BST 
6-3-2024 Wednesday IT  
 
 
  

Date/Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII 
24-02-24 (Saturday) Gk MS GK MS Computer Computer Hindi Computer 
28-2-24 (Wednesday) Maths Maths EVS EVS English Maths English Science 
5-3-24 (Tuesday) English EVS Maths Hindi EVS Sanskrit Computer Hindi 
14-3-24 (Thursday) EVS English Hindi English Maths Hindi Maths Maths 
16-3-24 (Saturday) Hindi Hindi English Maths Hindi Science Sanskrit SS 
20-3-24 (Wednesday) Computer Gk Computer Gk MS SS Science Sanskrit 
22-3-24 (Friday) MS Computer MS Computer GK English SS English 


